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TOP-5
ALESIAN CHIEF
BRIEF CRUSADE
WINGS OF NIKE

SONG OF LIBERTY
WAVE WARRIOR
WARSHIP

WHAT A MIRACLE
LUCY ENGLISH
WINTER RENEGADE
PRETTIER IN PINK
DYCE

NEVER NO WAY
GENERAL HANCOCK
LAZY GUY

WATCH YOUR MOUTH
LADY OF THE FLAME
METEORIC

DANCING ARABIAN
MCKENNA SKYE
FROSTED ICE
GRIMALDI
BRENNER PASS
BELIEVEINTHEFUTURE
LIGHT WARRIOR
PRIDEOFFRANSCHHOEK
CAPTAIN MORISCO
ENJOY THE VIEW
GODSWOOD
IMPRESSIVE DUCHESS
MARENGO

GREENS

ALL OF ME

BELLA BLACK

MAY QUEEN

KAYLA'S CHAMP
LUCY IN THE SKY
SEE YOU TYGER

BAT OUT OF HELL

BIG CITY GIRL
CAPITIANA

Odds
11/10
6/1
5/4
201
201
9/10
6/1
31
10/1
25/2
6/10
5/2
11/2
201
40/1
712
72
10/1
5/2
14/1
14/10
28/10
6/1
6/1
10/1
8/
712
8/1
10/1
25/2
9/2
10/1
6/1
9/2
51
51
16/1
8/1
6/1
25/2

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
Tues 22nd June - VAAL 12h30

No

POINTS
28
22
12

5
3
32
11
7
6
5
29
16
13
12
2
25
13
10
8
8
27
18
14
9
3
18
15
13
7
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