	SPO	RTII	NG POST National Punters'	Guide: '	TOP-5	
			Tues 22nd June - VAAL 12	h30		
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	1	ALESIAN CHIEF	11/10	28	
	2nd	2	BRIEF CRUSADE	6/1	22	B i
	3rd	7	WINGS OF NIKE	5/4	12	p o
	4th	6	SONG OF LIBERTY	20/1	5	t
	5th	5	WAVE WARRIOR	20/1	3	
2	1st	7	WARSHIP	9/10	32	
	2nd	8	WHAT A MIRACLE	6/1	11	
	3rd	2	LUCY ENGLISH	3/1	7	P A
	4th	9	WINTER RENEGADE	10/1	6	
	5th	3	PRETTIER IN PINK	25/2	5	
3	1st	5	DYCE	6/10	29	
	2nd	4	NEVER NO WAY	5/2	16	P i
	3rd	8	GENERAL HANCOCK	11/2	13	c k
	4th	1	LAZY GUY	20/1	12	
	5th	2	WATCH YOUR MOUTH	40/1	2	
4	1st	1	LADY OF THE FLAME	7/2	25	J p t
	2nd	11	METEORIC	7/2	13	
	3rd	2	DANCING ARABIAN	10/1	10	
	4th	10	MCKENNA SKYE	5/2	8	
	5th	4	FROSTED ICE	14/1	8	
5	1st	1	GRIMALDI	14/10	27	J p t
	2nd	8	BRENNER PASS	28/10	18	
	3rd	2	BELIEVEINTHEFUTURE	6/1	14	
	4th	6	LIGHT WARRIOR	6/1	9	
	5th	5	PRIDEOFFRANSCHHOEK	10/1	3	
6	1st	4	CAPTAIN MORISCO	8/1	18	
	2nd	1	ENJOY THE VIEW	7/2	15	
	3rd	2	GODSWOOD	8/1	13	
	4th	6	IMPRESSIVE DUCHESS	10/1	7	
	5th	10	MARENGO	25/2	6	
7	1st	5	GREENS	9/2	23	
	2nd	2	ALL OF ME	10/1	10	
	3rd	9	BELLA BLACK	6/1	9	
	4th	6	MAY QUEEN	9/2	9	
	5th	1	KAYLA'S CHAMP	5/1	8	
8	1st	7	LUCY IN THE SKY	5/1	18	
	2nd	16	SEE YOU TYGER	16/1	9	
	3rd	4	BAT OUT OF HELL	8/1	8	
7	V. G.					
Ö	4th	9	BIG CITY GIRL	6/1	7	